58    ZEMO Vertriebs GmbH  •  Ausschläger Weg 41  •  20537 Hamburg  •  Germany
Further
info on our
website.
24 / 7
ROE – inch
Model Item No. A/F
inch
max.
lbf·in
Dimensions mm
A B C D E
ROE-5/16 R819351 5⁄16 90 41.7 19.1 6.4 19.1 17.5
ROE-3/8 R819352 3⁄8 120 41.3 27.0 6.4 19.1 17.5
ROE-7/16 R819353 7⁄16 180 43.7 27.0 6.4 19.1 17.5
ROE-1/2 R819354 1⁄2 210 43.7 33.3 7.9 19.1 17.5
ROE-9/16 R819355 9⁄16 240 46.8 33.3 7.9 19.1 17.5
ROE-5/8 R819356 5⁄8 360 46.8 40.5 8.7 22.2 17.5
ROE-11/16 R819357 11⁄16 480 47.6 40.5 8.7 22.2 17.5
ROE-3/4 R819358 3⁄4 600 50.8 46.8 10.3 25.4 20.6
ROE-13/16 R819359 13⁄16 750 50.0 46.8 10.3 25.4 20.6
ROE-7/8 R819360 7⁄8 900 50.0 54.0 11.1 31.8 20.6
ROE-15/16 R819361 15⁄16 1050 49.6 54.0 10.3 31.8 31.8
ROE-1.1/8 R819362 1 1⁄8 1500 58.3 71.1 12.7 31.8 31.8
ROE – metric
Model Item No. A/F
mm
max
N·m
Dimensions mm
A B C D E
ROE-10 MM R819363 10 13 43.2 27.0 6.4 19.1 17.5
ROE-11 MM R819364 11 20 43.2 27.0 6.4 19.1 17.5
ROE-12 MM R819365 12 23 45.7 33.3 7.9 19.1 17.5
ROE-13 MM R819366 13 23 45.7 33.3 7.9 19.1 17.5
ROE-14 MM R819367 14 27 45.7 33.3 7.9 19.1 17.5
ROE-15 MM R819368 15 40 45.7 40.5 8.7 22.2 17.5
ROE-16 MM R819369 16 40 45.7 40.5 8.7 22.2 17.5
ROE-17 MM R819370 17 54 45.7 40.5 8.7 22.2 17.5
ROE-18 MM R819371 18 54 45.7 40.5 8.7 22.2 17.5
ROE-19 MM R819372 19 68 48.3 46.8 10.3 25.4 20.6
ROE-22 MM R819373 22 101 50.8 54.0 11.1 31.8 20.6
ROE-24 MM R819374 24 118 50.8 54.0 11.1 31.8 20.6
ROE-27 MM R819375 27 152 53.3 58.7 11.9 31.8 20.6
ROE-28 MM R819376 28 152 53.3 58.7 11.9 31.8 20.6
ROE-29 MM R819377 29 152 58.4 71.1 12.7 31.8 20.6
Interchangeable Heads – Ratcheting Open End (CCL 36.5 mm)
Interchangeable open end head with 15 degrees opening offset.
Sturtevant Richmont's Ratcheting Open End (ROE) are ideal, when:
 » Entire hex of fastener or fitting cannot be engaged,